
                          2013 VALLEY VIEW 5-MILER 

                          Snowflex, Lynchburg, VA 

                          November 9, 2013 9:00AM 

                                      

                                      

Place Name                No.   Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== ===== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Griffin Weston        751  25 M Lynchburg       VA   35:48   35:48  7:10 

    2 Jonathan Penn         667  21 M Lynchburg       VA   35:56   35:54  7:11  

    3 Stephen Wood          694  14 M Lynchburg       VA   36:25   36:25  7:17  

    4 Jonathan Houck        638  20 M Morris          PA   38:41   38:41  7:45  

    5 Dakota Wade           686  20 M Alma            GA   39:52   39:48  7:58  

    6 Matthias Dailey       625  23 M Lynchburg       VA   40:17   40:17  8:04  

    7 Brian Tencher         684  25 M Lynchburg       VA   40:29   40:19  8:04  

    8 Aaron Boyce           617  21 M Lynchburg       VA   40:49   40:41  8:09  

    9 Connor High           636  22 M Arlington       TX   41:05   41:05  8:13  

   10 Hunter Burdette       618  19 M Nitro           WV   41:42   41:42  8:21  

   11 Daniel Wernig         690  20 M Delta           PA   42:03   41:59  8:24  

   12 David Clouse          621  19 M Lynchburg       VA   42:10   42:06  8:26  

   13 Jimmy Alford          614  18 M Lynchburg       VA   42:16   42:16  8:27  

   14 Ben Hoisington        769  22 M Lynchburg       VA   42:52   42:52  8:35  

   15 Joshua Mast           714  30 M Lynchburg       VA   43:14   43:13  8:39  

   16 Alec Hulbert          708  19 M Surprise        NY   43:45   43:42  8:45  

   17 Mark Stephens         677  41 M Evington        VA   43:48   43:48  8:46  

   18 Tyler Upham           768  18 M Liberty         PA   43:59   43:54  8:47  

   19 Lee Beaumont          616  45 M Lynchburg       VA   44:14   44:11  8:51  

   20 Sarah Quigg           756  20 F Lynchburg       VA   44:16   44:11  8:51  

   21 Jeff Aultice          615  44 M Lynchburg       VA   44:49   44:43  8:57  

   22 Ross Meyer            743  34 M Lynchburg       VA   44:57   44:47  8:58  

   23 Jacob Cozart          767  19 M Lynchburg       VA   45:14   45:10  9:02  

   24 Devante Lewis         645  21 M Lynchburg       VA   45:15   45:11  9:02  

   25 Joseph Meyers         654  52 M Richmond        VA   45:30   45:25  9:05  

   26 Robbie Shull          673  30 M lynchburg       VA   45:41   45:35  9:07  

   27 Michael Merholz       653  44 M Lynchburg       VA   45:46   45:39  9:08  

   28 Michael Claybaugh     752  21 M Lynchburg       VA   45:50   45:44  9:09  

   29 James McGrath         651  20 M Lynchburg       VA   45:51   45:42  9:09  

   30 Sibande Sibande       720  32 M lynchburg       VA   45:55   45:55  9:11  

   31 Mike Mitchell         658  57 M Lynchburg       VA   46:11   46:09  9:14  

   32 Stout Wade            754  36 M Lynchburg       VA   46:14   46:10  9:14  

   33 Tim Coleman           622  46 M Goode           VA   46:33   46:26  9:18  

   34 Rachel MacPherson     647  21 F Lynchburg       VA   46:33   46:30  9:18  

   35 Mark Wagner           687  35 M Lynchburg       VA   46:41   46:34  9:19  

   36 Darrell Wargo         689  45 M Lynchburg       VA   46:43   46:41  9:21  

   37 Dylan Nace            740  21 M Lynchburg       VA   47:12   47:09  9:26  

   38 Sarah Singer          761  22 F Lynchburg       VA   47:19   47:16  9:28  

   39 Rillan Dasalla        626  18 M Orlando         FL   47:22   47:13  9:27  

   40 Rachel Walters        688  19 F Lynchburg       VA   47:23   47:19  9:28  

   41 Bethany Jenkins       709  20 F Shippensburg    PA   47:32   47:26  9:30  

   42 Brian Keefer          710  27 M Forest          VA   47:33   47:26  9:29  

   43 Kathryn Mullaly       659  21 F Lynchburg       VA   47:33   47:30  9:30  

   44 Kathryn Sibande       674  30 F lynchburg       VA   47:48   47:44  9:33  

   45 Travis Kessell        643  20 M Hagerstown      MD   47:56   47:52  9:35  

   46 Rick Foster           705  42 M Lynchburg       VA   48:14   48:08  9:38  

   47 Erika Layne           644  20 F Madison heights VA   48:16   48:10  9:38  

   48 Shelley Stephens      678  39 F Evington        VA   48:46   48:42  9:45  

   49 Don Kidd              763  31 M Lynchburg       VA   48:56   48:52  9:47  

   50 Erin Aitcheson        612  23 F Lynchburg       VA   48:57   48:49  9:46   



   51 Cristin Coleman       758  20 F Evington        VA   49:06   49:01  9:49  

   52 Samantha Sweeney      681  20 F Lynchburg       VA   49:16   49:06  9:50  

   53 Timothy Perry         723  50 M Lynchburg       VA   49:22   49:18  9:52  

   54 Johnathan Hopper      707  28 M LYNCHBURG       VA   49:28   49:28  9:54  

   55 Dan Garcia            631  25 M Lynhcburg       VA   49:29   49:18  9:52  

   56 Bill Hutter           750  61 M Lynchburg       VA   49:53   49:46  9:58  

   57 James Adams           697  28 M Lynchburg       VA   49:59   49:50  9:58  

   58 Tony Martin           749  44 M Appomatix       VA   50:05   49:57 10:00  

   59 Jd Espinoza           629  24 M lynchburg       VA   50:11   50:01 10:01  

   60 Ben Dussault          628  21 M Lynchburg       VA   50:20   50:17 10:04  

   61 Jessica Parrish       739  25 F Lynchburg       VA   50:37   50:29 10:06  

   62 Jessica Graham        632  22 F Lynchburg       VA   50:51   50:48 10:10  

   63 David Helt            635  51 M Forest          VA   50:53   50:44 10:09  

   64 Abigail Newton        661  24 F Forest          VA   51:05   50:47 10:10  

   65 Ryan Ellis            704  32 M Lynchburg       VA   51:09   51:07 10:14  

   66 Jeremy Mink           656  36 M Lynchburg       VA   51:24   51:18 10:16  

   67 Nicole Mink           657  28 F Lynchburg       VA   51:29   51:24 10:17  

   68 Nate Crookshank       624  21 M King George     VA   51:30   51:22 10:17  

   69 Rick Dolan            703  54 M Southern Pines  NC   51:49   51:34 10:19  

   70 Darren Troyer         744  17 M Kennedyville    MD   51:49   51:37 10:20  

   71 Chad Mason            748  32 M Lynchburg       VA   52:01   51:48 10:22  

   72 Debbie Grishaw        742  42 F Forest          VA   52:03   52:00 10:24  

   73 Hailey Willingham     753  18 F Charlotte       NC   52:12   52:05 10:25  

   74 Olivia Meyers         655  18 F Lynchburg       VA   52:15   52:10 10:26  

   75 Erik Pedersen         762  46 M Newton          NJ   52:19   52:12 10:27  

   76 Jessica Troyer        685  21 F Kennedyville    MD   52:38   52:27 10:30  

   77 Chuck McGinnis        650  49 M Forest          VA   52:39   52:28 10:30  

   78 Jessica Snow          745  20 F Monroe          NC   52:55   52:44 10:33  

   79 Mary Levesque         760  19 F Madison         CT   52:55   52:43 10:33  

   80 Brittany Hilton       637  20 F Fort Edward     NY   53:01   52:55 10:35  

   81 John Raysor           719  42 M Lynchburg       VA   53:13   53:04 10:37  

   82 Logan Putman          771  16 M Sarasota        FL   53:23   53:10 10:38  

   83 Christy Howard        765  40 F Lynchburg       VA   53:59   53:54 10:47  

   84 Kellie Hudson         766  40 F Forest          VA   53:59   53:55 10:47  

   85 Tom Craven            623  45 M Forest          VA   54:07   54:00 10:48  

   86 Julian Aragon         747  28 M Lynchburg       VA   54:09   53:56 10:48  

   87 Kendall Warr          722  19 F lynchburg       VA   54:13   54:06 10:50  

   88 Lauren Oldham         664  21 F Harvey Cedars   NJ   54:31   54:20 10:52  

   89 Annetta Wilterink     693  25 F Lynchburg       VA   54:42   54:31 10:55  

   90 Alissa Sexe           671  21 F Lynchburg       VA   54:54   54:49 10:58  

   91 Jordan McDaniel       648  21 F Lynchburg       VA   56:05   55:56 11:12  

   92 Matt Ramsey           669  30 M Amherst         VA   56:12   55:57 11:12  

   93 Rachel Stone          680  21 F Winston Salem   NC   57:09   57:09 11:26  

   94 Sonia Kim             757  29 F Lynchburg       VA   57:09   56:48 11:22  

   95 Hannah Wilson         692  19 F Warrenton       VA 1:00:14 1:00:02 12:01  

   96 Casey Byers           619  24 F Henrico         VA 1:00:29 1:00:24 12:05  

   97 Cheryl Noegel         663  50 F Lynchburg       VA 1:00:49 1:00:35 12:07  

   98 Austin Huston         640  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:00:56 1:00:50 12:10  

   99 Kaylee Yoder          695  22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:01:02 1:00:53 12:11  

  100 Paige Zappitella      696  23 F Lynchburg       VA 1:01:04 1:00:56 12:12   

  101 Chelsey Johnston      642  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:01:12 1:01:01 12:13  

  102 Elaine Maddy          711  45 F Rustburg        VA 1:01:20 1:01:11 12:15  

  103 Craig Miller          715  60 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:25 1:01:17 12:16  

  104 Mike Durham           759  39 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:35 1:01:24 12:17  

  105 Kristi McGee          649  29 F Lynchburg       VA 1:01:51 1:01:37 12:20  

  106 Brian Noegel          662  53 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:53 1:01:40 12:20  

  107 Ambur Smith           675  20 F Newton          NJ 1:01:57 1:01:46 12:22  



  108 Karl Funderburg       630  53 M Cummings        GA 1:02:13 1:02:03 12:25  

  109 Sara Landrum          764  20 F Roanoke         VA 1:02:40 1:02:32 12:31  

  110 Leanna Smith          721  49 F Hardy           VA 1:03:35 1:03:27 12:42  

  111 Christie Delong       627  41 F bedford         VA 1:03:36 1:03:28 12:42  

  112 Anna Clark            620  19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:03:42 1:03:30 12:42  

  113 Matt Henry            706  40 M Lynchburg       VA 1:04:22 1:04:13 12:51  

  114 Gerry Anderson        698  39 M lynchburg       VA 1:04:29 1:04:16 12:52  

  115 Marisol Marcano       712  47 F Lynchburg       VA 1:04:59 1:04:56 13:00  

  116 Olivia Ludwick        646  23 F Lynchburg       VA 1:05:00 1:04:45 12:57  

  117 Meegan Reynolds       741  38 F Rustburg        VA 1:05:53 1:05:42 13:09  

  118 Kris Newman           660  34 F lynchburg       VA 1:06:01 1:05:49 13:10  

  119 Madison Melgoza       652  18 F Sacramento      CA 1:06:07 1:05:56 13:12  

  120 Annabelle Soete       676  40 F FOREST          VA 1:06:26 1:06:15 13:15  

  121 Mattie Howell         639  43 F Farmville       VA 1:09:42 1:09:31 13:55  

  122 Lisa Moore            770  50 F Alta Vista      VA 1:09:43 1:09:36 13:56  

  123 Drew Taylor           683  27 M Lynchburg       VA 1:09:43 1:09:31 13:55  

  124 Sophia Guzman         633  23 F Lynchburg       VA 1:12:42 1:12:28 14:30  

  125 Jerika Quintanilla    668  23 F Lynchburg       VA 1:14:23 1:14:08 14:50  

  126 Kiley Stickney        679  23 F Lynchburg       VA 1:17:26 1:17:11 15:27  

  127 Hugo Aragon           746  24 M Rustburg        VA 1:22:01 1:21:47 16:22  

  128 Florence Dolan        701  12 F Southern Pines  NC 1:28:30 1:28:13 17:39  

  129 Partick Dolan         702  13 M Southern Pines  NC 1:29:13 1:28:56 17:48  

  130 Carol Dolan           700  53 F Southern Pines  NC 1:31:27 1:31:11 18:14  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                         2013 VALLEY VIEW 5-MILER 

                          Sno Flex, Lynchburg, VA 

                          November 9, 2013 9:00AM 

                                      

                     ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

              ********** MALE 5 RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Griffin Weston       25 Lynchburg          VA   35:48   35:48  7:10  

    2 Jonathan Penn        21 Lynchburg          VA   35:56   35:54  7:11  

    3 Stephen Wood         14 Lynchburg          VA   36:25   36:25  7:17  

 

             ********** FEMALE 5 RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Sarah Quigg          20 Lynchburg          VA   44:16   44:11  8:51  

    2 Rachel MacPherson    21 Lynchburg          VA   46:33   46:30  9:18  

    3 Sarah Singer         22 Lynchburg          VA   47:19   47:16  9:28  

 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Mark Stephens        41 Evington           VA   43:48   43:48  8:46  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Debbie Grishaw       42 Forest             VA   52:03   52:00 10:24  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1   129 Partick Dolan        13 Southern Pin NC 1:29:13 1:28:56  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1   128 Florence Dolan       12 Southern Pin NC 1:28:30 1:28:13  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    10 Hunter Burdette      19 Nitro        WV   41:42   41:42  

    2    12 David Clouse         19 Lynchburg    VA   42:10   42:06  

    3    13 Jimmy Alford         18 Lynchburg    VA   42:16   42:16  

    4    16 Alec Hulbert         19 Surprise     NY   43:45   43:42  

    5    18 Tyler Upham          18 Liberty      PA   43:59   43:54  

    6    23 Jacob Cozart         19 Lynchburg    VA   45:14   45:10  

    7    38 Rillan Dasalla       18 Orlando      FL   47:22   47:13  

    8    70 Darren Troyer        17 Kennedyville MD   51:49   51:37  

    9    82 Logan Putman         16 Sarasota     FL   53:23   53:10  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    40 Rachel Walters       19 Lynchburg    VA   47:23   47:19  

    2    73 Hailey Willingham    18 Charlotte    NC   52:12   52:05  

    3    74 Olivia Meyers        18 Lynchburg    VA   52:15   52:10  

    4    78 Mary Levesque        19 Madison      CT   52:55   52:43  



    5    87 Kendall Warr         19 lynchburg    VA   54:13   54:06  

    6    95 Hannah Wilson        19 Warrenton    VA 1:00:14 1:00:02  

    7   112 Anna Clark           19 Lynchburg    VA 1:03:42 1:03:30  

    8   119 Madison Melgoza      18 Sacramento   CA 1:06:07 1:05:56  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Jonathan Houck       20 Morris       PA   38:41   38:41  

    2     5 Dakota Wade          20 Alma         GA   39:52   39:48  

    3     6 Matthias Dailey      23 Lynchburg    VA   40:17   40:17  

    4     7 Brian Tencher        25 Lynchburg    VA   40:29   40:19  

    5     8 Aaron Boyce          21 Lynchburg    VA   40:49   40:41  

    6     9 Connor High          22 Arlington    TX   41:05   41:05  

    7    11 Daniel Wernig        20 Delta        PA   42:03   41:59  

    8    14 Ben Hoisington       22 Lynchburg    VA   42:52   42:52  

    9    24 Devante Lewis        21 Lynchburg    VA   45:15   45:11  

   10    28 James McGrath        20 Lynchburg    VA   45:51   45:42  

   11    29 Michael Claybaugh    21 Lynchburg    VA   45:50   45:44  

   12    37 Dylan Nace           21 Lynchburg    VA   47:12   47:09  

   13    41 Brian Keefer         27 Forest       VA   47:33   47:26  

   14    45 Travis Kessell       20 Hagerstown   MD   47:56   47:52  

   15    54 Dan Garcia           25 Lynhcburg    VA   49:29   49:18  

   16    55 Johnathan Hopper     28 LYNCHBURG    VA   49:28   49:28  

   17    57 James Adams          28 Lynchburg    VA   49:59   49:50  

   18    59 Jd Espinoza          24 lynchburg    VA   50:11   50:01  

   19    60 Ben Dussault         21 Lynchburg    VA   50:20   50:17  

   20    67 Nate Crookshank      21 King George  VA   51:30   51:22  

   21    85 Julian Aragon        28 Lynchburg    VA   54:09   53:56  

   22   121 Drew Taylor          27 Lynchburg    VA 1:09:43 1:09:31  

   23   127 Hugo Aragon          24 Rustburg     VA 1:22:01 1:21:47  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    42 Bethany Jenkins      20 Shippensburg PA   47:32   47:26  

    2    43 Kathryn Mullaly      21 Lynchburg    VA   47:33   47:30  

    3    47 Erika Layne          20 Madison heig VA   48:16   48:10  

    4    49 Erin Aitcheson       23 Lynchburg    VA   48:57   48:49  

    5    51 Cristin Coleman      20 Evington     VA   49:06   49:01  

    6    52 Samantha Sweeney     20 Lynchburg    VA   49:16   49:06  

    7    61 Jessica Parrish      25 Lynchburg    VA   50:37   50:29  

    8    63 Abigail Newton       24 Forest       VA   51:05   50:47  

    9    64 Jessica Graham       22 Lynchburg    VA   50:51   50:48  

   10    68 Nicole Mink          28 Lynchburg    VA   51:29   51:24  

   11    76 Jessica Troyer       21 Kennedyville MD   52:38   52:27  

   12    79 Jessica Snow         20 Monroe       NC   52:55   52:44  

   13    80 Brittany Hilton      20 Fort Edward  NY   53:01   52:55  

   14    88 Lauren Oldham        21 Harvey Cedar NJ   54:31   54:20  

   15    89 Annetta Wilterink    25 Lynchburg    VA   54:42   54:31  

   16    90 Alissa Sexe          21 Lynchburg    VA   54:54   54:49  

   17    91 Jordan McDaniel      21 Lynchburg    VA   56:05   55:56  

   18    93 Sonia Kim            29 Lynchburg    VA   57:09   56:48  

   19    94 Rachel Stone         21 Winston Sale NC   57:09   57:09  

   20    96 Casey Byers          24 Henrico      VA 1:00:29 1:00:24  

   21    98 Austin Huston        21 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:56 1:00:50  

   22    99 Kaylee Yoder         22 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:02 1:00:53  

   23   100 Paige Zappitella     23 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:04 1:00:56  

   24   101 Chelsey Johnston     21 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:12 1:01:01  

   25   105 Kristi McGee         29 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:51 1:01:37  

   26   107 Ambur Smith          20 Newton       NJ 1:01:57 1:01:46  



   27   109 Sara Landrum         20 Roanoke      VA 1:02:40 1:02:32  

   28   115 Olivia Ludwick       23 Lynchburg    VA 1:05:00 1:04:45  

   29   124 Sophia Guzman        23 Lynchburg    VA 1:12:42 1:12:28  

   30   125 Jerika Quintanilla   23 Lynchburg    VA 1:14:23 1:14:08  

   31   126 Kiley Stickney       23 Lynchburg    VA 1:17:26 1:17:11  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    15 Joshua Mast          30 Lynchburg    VA   43:14   43:13  

    2    22 Ross Meyer           34 Lynchburg    VA   44:57   44:47  

    3    26 Robbie Shull         30 lynchburg    VA   45:41   45:35  

    4    30 Sibande Sibande      32 lynchburg    VA   45:55   45:55  

    5    32 Stout Wade           36 Lynchburg    VA   46:14   46:10  

    6    35 Mark Wagner          35 Lynchburg    VA   46:41   46:34  

    7    50 Don Kidd             31 Lynchburg    VA   48:56   48:52  

    8    65 Ryan Ellis           32 Lynchburg    VA   51:09   51:07  

    9    66 Jeremy Mink          36 Lynchburg    VA   51:24   51:18  

   10    71 Chad Mason           32 Lynchburg    VA   52:01   51:48  

   11    92 Matt Ramsey          30 Amherst      VA   56:12   55:57  

   12   104 Mike Durham          39 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:35 1:01:24  

   13   114 Gerry Anderson       39 lynchburg    VA 1:04:29 1:04:16 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    44 Kathryn Sibande      30 lynchburg    VA   47:48   47:44  

    2    48 Shelley Stephens     39 Evington     VA   48:46   48:42  

    3   117 Meegan Reynolds      38 Rustburg     VA 1:05:53 1:05:42  

    4   118 Kris Newman          34 lynchburg    VA 1:06:01 1:05:49  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    20 Lee Beaumont         45 Lynchburg    VA   44:14   44:11  

    2    21 Jeff Aultice         44 Lynchburg    VA   44:49   44:43  

    3    27 Michael Merholz      44 Lynchburg    VA   45:46   45:39  

    4    33 Tim Coleman          46 Goode        VA   46:33   46:26  

    5    36 Darrell Wargo        45 Lynchburg    VA   46:43   46:41  

    6    46 Rick Foster          42 Lynchburg    VA   48:14   48:08  

    7    58 Tony Martin          44 Appomatix    VA   50:05   49:57  

    8    75 Erik Pedersen        46 Newton       NJ   52:19   52:12  

    9    77 Chuck McGinnis       49 Forest       VA   52:39   52:28  

   10    81 John Raysor          42 Lynchburg    VA   53:13   53:04  

   11    86 Tom Craven           45 Forest       VA   54:07   54:00  

   12   113 Matt Henry           40 Lynchburg    VA 1:04:22 1:04:13  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    83 Christy Howard       40 Lynchburg    VA   53:59   53:54  

    2    84 Kellie Hudson        40 Forest       VA   53:59   53:55  

    3   102 Elaine Maddy         45 Rustburg     VA 1:01:20 1:01:11  

    4   110 Leanna Smith         49 Hardy        VA 1:03:35 1:03:27  

    5   111 Christie Delong      41 bedford      VA 1:03:36 1:03:28  

    6   116 Marisol Marcano      47 Lynchburg    VA 1:04:59 1:04:56  

    7   120 Annabelle Soete      40 FOREST       VA 1:06:26 1:06:15  

    8   122 Mattie Howell        43 Farmville    VA 1:09:42 1:09:31  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    25 Joseph Meyers        52 Richmond     VA   45:30   45:25  

    2    31 Mike Mitchell        57 Lynchburg    VA   46:11   46:09  

    3    53 Timothy Perry        50 Lynchburg    VA   49:22   49:18  

    4    62 David Helt           51 Forest       VA   50:53   50:44  

    5    69 Rick Dolan           54 Southern Pin NC   51:49   51:34  



    6   106 Brian Noegel         53 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:53 1:01:40  

    7   108 Karl Funderburg      53 Cummings     GA 1:02:13 1:02:03  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    97 Cheryl Noegel        50 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:49 1:00:35  

    2   123 Lisa Moore           50 Alta Vista   VA 1:09:43 1:09:36  

    3   130 Carol Dolan          53 Southern Pin NC 1:31:27 1:31:11  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    56 Bill Hutter          61 Lynchburg    VA   49:53   49:46  

    2   103 Craig Miller         60 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:25 1:01:17  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

                                 NO FINISHERS 

 


